
SWWU Championships - Leg 7
University of Bristol Archery (SWWULeg7)
Far Annexe Field, Coombe Dingle Sports Complex, 14-05-2023

Longbow Experienced
1
4

DUCROZ Mathilde 2373 -Bye-

3
2

GARLAND Bethany
GUOITE Kieran

2373

2373

6
5

Bronze

 
Guoite K. -Bye-

Gold

Ducroz M.
Garland B.

7
1
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